BREAKFAST SELECTIONS

Encore Market Breakfast
Fluffy Scrambled Eggs, Bacon Strips, Sausage Patties,
Breakfast Potatoes, Fresh Fruit Salad
$10.75 per person

Encore Continental Breakfast
Selection of Danish, Breakfast Breads, Muffins, Fresh Fruit Salad
$9.99 per person

Encore Country Breakfast
Thick French Toast w/Syrup, Bacon Strips, Sausage Patties,
Breakfast Potatoes, Fresh Fruit Salad
$11.75 per person
Add Scrambled Eggs for $3.00

Breakfast Ala Carte

Scrambled Eggs $3.00 Breakfast Breads $.90
Hard Boiled Eggs (2) $1.99 Bagels w/Cream Cheese $2.95
Bacon or Sausage $2.50 Muffins $2.00
Sliced Baked Ham $2.50 French Toast $2.25
Breakfast Potatoes $1.99 Individual Yogurt Cups §2.25
Fresh Fruit Salad $2.95 Coffee -50 cups - $25.00

Coffee -100 cups- $50.00

Individual Orange Juice - $.75



SIDES

Oven Roasted Potato
Baked Potato w/sour cream
Whipped Mashed Red Potato
Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

Pasta Primavera

Tortellini Salad

Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Stir Fried Green Beans
Spring Mix Salad

Cesar Salad

Tossed Garden Salad
Caprese Salad

Wild Rice

Rice Pilaf Florentine

Texas Style Chili (with beef or vegetarian)
Stuffed Pepper (with meat or vegetarian)
Stuffed Zucchini Boat (with meat or vegetarian)

Stuffed Mushrooms (with meat or vegetarian)

Bakery Style Pizza — Full Pan

Calzones — Fillings: Spinach, Ham & Cheese

% size Pan
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$ 60.00
$50.00
$ 75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$75.00

$45.00 (48 pieces)
$15.00 each

Full Pan
$80.00
$ 80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$ 80.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$ 80.00
$95.00
$80.00
$80.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$105.00



Asian Inspired Selections

Lo Mein Noodles — Choice of Chicken, Beef or Vegetarian - $100.00
Beef & Broccoli — $100.00

Chicken Chop Suey — $100.00

Orange Chicken —$125.00

Fried Rice — $75.00

Chicken Teriyaki —$125.00

Sesame Chicken-$125.00

Egg Rolls- $1.50 each

All of the above Platters feed 25 people




PARTY SANDWICHES
Chicken Salad
Gourmet Chicken Salad w/Pecans & Grapes
Tuna Salad
Roast Beef (Roasted In-House)
Turkey Breast
Baked Ham
Above Sandwiches are sold by the dozen

$35.00 per dozen

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES
Italian Grinder on Large Torpedo Roll

(Genoa Salami, Capicola, Ham, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato) $9.00
each

Cuban Sandwich — Baked Ham, Roasted Pork, Swiss Cheese, Pickles &
Mustard - $9.00 each

Chicken Cutlet Sandwich w/lettuce & tomato - $8.00 each
Grilled Chicken Sandwich w/lettuce & tomato - $8.00 each
Wraps (Large cut in %) - $8.00 each
Choice of Whole Wheat, Spinach & Tomato Wraps w/lettuce & tomato
Turkey
Vegetarian
Grilled Chicken
Buffalo Chicken



HOT SELECTIONS

Meatballs

Beef Bracciole

Sauteed Beef Tips
w/Mushroom Gravy

Sausage & Peppers

Oven Roasted Chicken Pieces

Oven Fried Chicken Pieces

Chicken Wings (Teriyaki or Buffalo)

Herb Roasted Whole % Chickens
Chicken Francese

Chicken Piccata

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Marsala

Grilled Chicken

Chicken Tenders (Plain or Buffalo)
Chicken Cordon Bleu

Stuffed Chicken Breasts — 8 ounce
Eggplant Parmesan

Penne w/Pink Vodka Sauce
Penne w/Bolognese Sauce

Penne A Olio

Penne w/Marinara Sauce

% Size Pan

$60.00

$90.00

$ 70.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$75.00
$50.00
$70.00
$90.00
$60.00
$ 70.00
$70.00
$40.00
$ 60.00

Full Pan

$90.00

$175.00

$120.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$ 90.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$125.00
$70.00
$135.00
$155.00
$90.00
$120.00
$120.00
$ 60.00
$90.00




HOT SELECTIONS % Size Pan Full Size

Lasagna (Traditional) $75.00 $95.00
Lasagna (Vegetarian) $ 85.00 $105.00
3-Cheese Baked Ziti $70.00 $120.00
Baked Stuffed Shrimp $95.00 $165.00
BBQ Pulled Pork w/Slider Rolls $ 85.00 $155.00
BBQ Baby Back Ribs $25.00 Full Rack

Mexican Inspired Selections

Taco Platter — Choice of Steak, Chicken or Pork (served with pico de gallo,
lettuce, sour cream, red & green salsa) - $75.00

Burrito Platter — Choice of Chicken or Beef (served with rice, beans, salsa) -
$75.00

Enchilada Platter — Choice of Chicken or Beef, served with green or red
sauce & cheese - $75.00

Quesadilla Platter — Chicken & Cheese - $50.00

Fajita Platter — Choice of Chicken or Beef, Peppers & Onions (served with
tortillas & sour cream) - $85.00

Mexican Chopped Salad - $60.00
Black Bean Salad - $45.00
Roasted Corn Salad - $45.00
Refried Beans - $50.00

All Platters feed 25 people




LUNCHEON BUFFETS

DELI SANDWICH BUFFET

ASSORTED DELI SIZE SANDWICHES FILLED TURKEY BREAST, ROAST BEEF,
BAKED HAM SERVED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO

OLD FASHIONED RED POTATO SALAD

GRANDMA’S MACARONI SALAD

POTATO CHIPS

FUDGE BROWNIES & ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS

$11.95 PER PERSON

SALAD SUPREME

ASSORTED FINGER SANDWICHES FILLED WITH TUNA SALAD, SEAFOOD SALAD,
CHICKEN SALAD

TRI-COLOR PASTA MIXED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES
SPRING MIX GARDEN SALAD

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

POTATO CHIPS

FUDGE BROWNIES & ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS

$12.95 PER PERSON

MIXED COMBO

ASSORTED FLOVORED WRAPS FILLED WITH TURKEY BREAST, GRILLED CHICKEN,
ROAST BEEF SERVED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO

TRI-COLOR PASTA MIXED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES

OLD FASHIONED RED POTATO SALAD

3 BEAN SALAD W/VINIAGRETTE DRESSING

POTATO CHIPS

FUDGE BROWNIES & ASSORTED FRESH BAKED COOKIES, ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS

$14.95 PER PERSON



DESSERTS

Fudge Brownie Tray - $7.00 per dozen

Cookie Tray — Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal, Chocolate w/White Chocolate Chips
$8.00 per dozen

Cupcakes — Vanilla, White, Chocolate & Red Velvet w/Buttercream Frosting

$10.00 per dozen



