BREAKFAST SELECTIONS

Encore Market Breakfast

Fluffy Scrambled Eggs, Bacon Strips, Sausage Patties,
Breakfast Potatoes, Fresh Fruit Salad
\$10.75 per person

Encore Continental Breakfast

Selection of Danish, Breakfast Breads, Muffins, Fresh Fruit Salad \$9.99 per person

Encore Country Breakfast

Thick French Toast w/Syrup, Bacon Strips, Sausage Patties,
Breakfast Potatoes, Fresh Fruit Salad
\$11.75 per person
Add Scrambled Eggs for \$3.00

Breakfast Ala Carte

Scrambled Eggs	\$3.00	Breakfast Breads	\$.90
Hard Boiled Eggs (2)	\$1.99	Bagels w/Cream Cheese	\$2.95
Bacon or Sausage	\$2.50	Muffins	\$2.00
Sliced Baked Ham	\$2.50	French Toast	\$2.25
Breakfast Potatoes	\$1.99	Individual Yogurt Cups	\$2.25
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$2.95	Coffee -50 cups - \$25.00	
		Coffee -100 cups- \$50.00	
		Individual Orange Juice - \$.75	

SIDES	½ size Pan	Full Pan
Oven Roasted Potato	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00
Baked Potato w/sour cream	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00
Whipped Mashed Red Potato	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00
Potato Salad	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00
Macaroni Salad	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00
Pasta Primavera	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Tortellini Salad	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Baked Macaroni & Cheese	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Stir Fried Green Beans	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Spring Mix Salad	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Cesar Salad	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Tossed Garden Salad	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00
Caprese Salad	\$ 75.00	\$ 95.00
Wild Rice	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00
Rice Pilaf Florentine	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00
Texas Style Chili (with beef or vegetarian)	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Stuffed Pepper (with meat or vegetarian)	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Stuffed Zucchini Boat (with meat or vegetarian)	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Stuffed Mushrooms (with meat or vegetarian)	\$ 75.00	\$105.00

Bakery Style Pizza – Full Pan \$45.00 (48 pieces)

Calzones – Fillings: Spinach, Ham & Cheese \$15.00 each

Asian Inspired Selections

Lo Mein Noodles - Choice of Chicken, Beef or Vegetarian - \$100.00

Beef & Broccoli - \$100.00

Chicken Chop Suey - \$100.00

Orange Chicken -\$125.00

Fried Rice - \$75.00

Chicken Teriyaki -\$125.00

Sesame Chicken-\$125.00

Egg Rolls-\$1.50 each

All of the above Platters feed 25 people

PARTY SANDWICHES

Chicken Salad

Gourmet Chicken Salad w/Pecans & Grapes

Tuna Salad

Roast Beef (Roasted In-House)

Turkey Breast

Baked Ham

Above Sandwiches are sold by the dozen

\$35.00 per dozen

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

Italian Grinder on Large Torpedo Roll

(Genoa Salami, Capicola, Ham, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato) \$9.00 each

Cuban Sandwich – Baked Ham, Roasted Pork, Swiss Cheese, Pickles & Mustard - \$9.00 each

Chicken Cutlet Sandwich w/lettuce & tomato - \$8.00 each

Grilled Chicken Sandwich w/lettuce & tomato - \$8.00 each

Wraps (Large cut in ½) - \$8.00 each

Choice of Whole Wheat, Spinach & Tomato Wraps w/lettuce & tomato

Turkey

Vegetarian

Grilled Chicken

Buffalo Chicken

HOT SELECTIONS	½ Size Pan	Full Pan
Meatballs	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Beef Bracciole	\$ 90.00	\$175.00
Sauteed Beef Tips		
w/Mushroom Gravy	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Oven Roasted Chicken Pieces	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Oven Fried Chicken Pieces	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Chicken Wings (Teriyaki or Buffalo)	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Herb Roasted Whole ½ Chickens	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Chicken Francese	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Chicken Piccata	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Chicken Marsala	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Grilled Chicken	\$ 75.00	\$125.00
Chicken Tenders (Plain or Buffalo)	\$ 50.00	\$ 70.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$ 70.00	\$135.00
Stuffed Chicken Breasts – 8 ounce	\$ 90.00	\$155.00
Eggplant Parmesan	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Penne w/Pink Vodka Sauce	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Penne w/Bolognese Sauce	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Penne A Olio	\$ 40.00	\$ 60.00
Penne w/Marinara Sauce	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00

HOT SELECTIONS	½ Size Pan	Full Size
Lasagna (Traditional)	\$ 75.00	\$ 95.00
Lasagna (Vegetarian)	\$ 85.00	\$105.00
3-Cheese Baked Ziti	\$ 70.00	\$120.00
Baked Stuffed Shrimp	\$ 95.00	\$165.00
BBQ Pulled Pork w/Slider Rolls	\$ 85.00	\$155.00
BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$25.00 Full Rack	

Mexican Inspired Selections

Taco Platter – Choice of Steak, Chicken or Pork (served with pico de gallo, lettuce, sour cream, red & green salsa) - \$75.00

Burrito Platter – Choice of Chicken or Beef (served with rice, beans, salsa) - \$75.00

Enchilada Platter – Choice of Chicken or Beef, served with green or red sauce & cheese - \$75.00

Quesadilla Platter - Chicken & Cheese - \$50.00

Fajita Platter – Choice of Chicken or Beef, Peppers & Onions (served with tortillas & sour cream) - \$85.00

Mexican Chopped Salad - \$60.00

Black Bean Salad - \$45.00

Roasted Corn Salad - \$45.00

Refried Beans - \$50.00

All Platters feed 25 people

LUNCHEON BUFFETS

DELI SANDWICH BUFFET

ASSORTED DELI SIZE SANDWICHES FILLED TURKEY BREAST, ROAST BEEF,
BAKED HAM SERVED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO
OLD FASHIONED RED POTATO SALAD
GRANDMA'S MACARONI SALAD
POTATO CHIPS
FUDGE BROWNIES & ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS

\$11.95 PER PERSON

SALAD SUPREME

ASSORTED FINGER SANDWICHES FILLED WITH TUNA SALAD, SEAFOOD SALAD, CHICKEN SALAD
TRI-COLOR PASTA MIXED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES
SPRING MIX GARDEN SALAD
FRESH FRUIT SALAD
POTATO CHIPS
FUDGE BROWNIES & ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS

\$12.95 PER PERSON

MIXED COMBO

ASSORTED FLOVORED WRAPS FILLED WITH TURKEY BREAST, GRILLED CHICKEN,
ROAST BEEF SERVED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO
TRI-COLOR PASTA MIXED WITH FRESH VEGETABLES
OLD FASHIONED RED POTATO SALAD
3 BEAN SALAD W/VINIAGRETTE DRESSING
POTATO CHIPS
FUDGE BROWNIES & ASSORTED FRESH BAKED COOKIES, ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS
\$14.95 PER PERSON

DESSERTS

Fudge Brownie Tray - \$7.00 per dozen

Cookie Tray – Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal, Chocolate w/White Chocolate Chips \$8.00 per dozen

Cupcakes – Vanilla, White, Chocolate & Red Velvet w/Buttercream Frosting \$10.00 per dozen